Position

9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9005 Classified Sub
9031 Retirees - Class

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary
Orinda Union Elementary

Orinda Union Elementary

Department

Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified
Substitute Classified

Total Wages

$21,016
$6,655
$3,129
$2,016
$1,916
$1,566
$131
$120
$100
$40

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$2,232
$897
$0
$276
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15
$0



