Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$21,016	\$2,232
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$6,655	\$897
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$3,129	\$0
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$2,016	\$276
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$1,916	\$0
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$1,566	\$0
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$131	\$0
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$120	\$0
9005 Classified Sub		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$100	\$15
9031 Retirees - Class		Orinda Union Elementary	Substitute Classified	\$40	\$0